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0140 
0150 
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0414 
0415 
0425 
0430 
0435 
0445 
0450 
0455 
0456 
0475 
0485 
0499 
0500 
0510 
0520 
0530 
0540 
0550 
0560 
0570 
0700 
0800 
0810 
1000 
1001 

(0000-0199) TYPE 1 - LAND 
(0001-0099) LAND - NON-AMORTIZED 
UPLANDS 
HIGHWAY RIGHT-OF-WAY 
LOT WITH BUILDING 
VACANT LOT 
PARKING LOT 
PARK LANDS 
AGRICULTURAL LAND 
FISH HATCHERY 
SPECIFIC USE LAND 
NATURAL RESOURCE UNDEVELOPED LAND 
(0100-0199) LAND USE RIGHTS - NON-AMORT 
WATER RIGHTS - NON-AMORT LAND USE RIGHTS 
MINERAL RIGHTS-NON-AMORT LAND USE RIGHTS 
TIMBER RIGHTS -NON-AMORT LAND USE RIGHTS 
RIGHTS-OF-WAY -NON-AMORT LAND USE RIGHTS 
EASEMENTS/PERM INDEF-NON-AMT LAND USE RT 
(0200-0299) TYPE 6-LAND USE RIGHTS-AMORT 
(0201-0299) LAND USE RIGHTS - AMORTIZED 
WATER RIGHTS - AMORTIZED LAND USE RIGHTS 
MINERAL RIGHTS-AMORTIZED LAND USE RIGHTS 
TIMBER RIGHTS -AMORTIZED LAND USE RIGHTS 
RIGHTS-OF-WAY -AMORTIZED LAND USE RIGHTS 
EASEMENTS - AMORTIZED LAND USE RIGHTS 
(0400-0499) TYPE 2 - BUILDINGS & IMPROV 
OFFICE BUILDING - SINGLE AGENCY OCCUPIED 
OFFICE BUILDING - MULTI AGENCY OCCUPIED 
MOBILE UNIT ON PERMANENT FOUNDATION 
SPECIFIC USE BLDG - NON OFFICE USAGE 
HISTORIC BUILDING 
VISITOR CENTER 
WAREHOUSE 
GARAGE / SHOP 
MULTI STORY 
STORAGE / EQUIPMENT BUILDING 
SHED 
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 
RESTROOM 
OTHER BUILDING OR STRUCTURE 
(0500-0599) TYPE3-IMPROV OTHR THAN BLDGS 
IMPROVEMENTS HAVING A USEFUL LIFE OF : 5 
IMPROVEMENTS HAVING A USEFUL LIFE OF: 10 
IMPROVEMENTS HAVING A USEFUL LIFE OF:15 
IMPROVEMENTS HAVING A USEFUL LIFE OF:20 
IMPROVEMENTS HAVING A USEFUL LIFE OF:30 
IMPROVEMENTS HAVING A USEFUL LIFE OF:40 
IMPROVEMENTS HAVING A USEFUL LIFE OF:50 
(0700-0899) TYPE I-LIBR RESOURC,ART&OTHR 
LIBRARY RESOURCES, MUSEUM, AND ART COLL. 
BOOKS, VOLUME - SET 
(1000-6999) TYPE 4-MACHINERY,EQUIP&OTHER 
(1001-1099) PREFAB,PORTBL STRUCT & BLDGS 
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(If any transaction codes are changed or added, 
a new report will be posted )



DAFR4630 1 000 000 95 
07/28/21 (19.08)CYCLE 08248 

Sl(F02 
PM CLOSED PP CLOSED PY CLOSED FICHE: F02 

CONTROL AGENCY (000) 
FAS F02 CLASS CODE TABLE 

AS OF 07/28/21 

RUN DATE: 07/28/21 TIME: 19.13 FAS 
VERSION 3.1 

*************************************************************************************************************************PAGE: 2 

TABLE ID TABLE ENTRY KEY CLASS CODE TITLE USE LIFE R/P CLASS TYPE WIP TC WIP GOV TC WIP PROP TC 
************************************************************************************************************************************ 

F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 
F02 

1004 
1006 
1010 
1012 
1013 
1014 
1015 
1018 
ll00 
1104 
ll06 
1108 
lll0 
lll2 
1114 
lll6 
1118 
ll20 
ll22 
1132 
ll38 
1140 
1142 
ll44 
1146 
1148 
1150 
1152 
ll54 
1156 
1158 
1200 
1204 
1206 
1208 
1212 
1216 
1218 
1220 
1222 
1224 
1225 
1226 
1228 
1230 
1231 
1234 
1238 
1240 
1244 
1246 
1248 
1250 

BRIDGES, FIXED AND FLOATING 
MISCELLANEOUS PREFABRICATED STRUCTURES 
PREFAB., PORTABLE STRUCT & BUILDINGS 
SCAFFOLDING EQUIPMENT AND LADDERS 
LADDERS 
STORAGE TANKS 
HOLDING TANKS 
MOBILE HOMES/UNITS 
(1100-1199) HEAVY EQUIP & TRACTORS 
CRANES AND CRANE SHOVELS 
FORKLIFT, ELECTRIC 
FORKLIFT, LARGE 
FORKLIFT, MEDIUM 
FORKLIFT, SMALL 
GRADER, MOTOR 4 X 4, 6 X 6 ART. 
GRADER, MOTOR, MEDIUM 
GRADER, PULL-TYPE 
MINING, QUARRYING, AND ROCK DRILLING EQP 
ROAD CLEANING EQUIPMENT 
ROLLER, VIBRATING, STEEL 
TRACTOR, DOZER, HEAVY 
TRACTOR, DOZER, MEDIUM 
TRACTOR, LOADER 1 - 1 1/2 CY 
TRACTOR, LOADER 1/2 CY 
TRACTOR, LOADER 2 - 3 CY 
TRACTOR, LOADER 3/4 CY 
TRACTOR, LOADER 4+ CY 
TRACTOR, OTHER 
TRACTOR, TRACKHOE 
TRACTOR, WHEEL BACKHOE 
TRENCHER 
(1200-1299) SPECIAL INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY 
ANIMAL FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT 
CLEAN WORK STATION, CONTR ENV EQUIP 
CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT 
FISH HATCHERY EQUIPMENT 
FORESTRY PLANTING TOOLS 
FOUNDRY MACHINERY AND RELATED EQUPMENT 
GARDEN IMPLEMENTS 
GARDENING TOOLS 
GAS GENERATING AERO DISPENSING SYSTEMS 
AGRICULTURAL FARM EQUIPMENT 
HARVESTING EQUIPMENT 
IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT 
MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT 
MISC TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 
PEST, DISEASE, AND FROST CONTROL EQUIP 
SOIL PREPARATION EQUIPMENT 
SPECIALIZED LOGGING EQUIPMENT 
TRAFFIC SAFETY DEVICES 
WEED BURNERS AND BRUSH CONTROL EQUIPMENT 
FENCING EQUIPMENT 
MISC FARM EQUIPMENT 
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